Space Coast Singles Tournament
River Lanes - 10/5/19 - 10/6/19
UNOFFICIAL Results - Scratch

Scratch, Scratch, Scratch
Place Team Name
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Bockman Kyle
Mighty Damian
Roedell Terry
Sultzbaugh Randy A.
Tinsley Brian L.
Lavergne Brent A.
Gould Danny L.
Barnes Ricardo
Lawyer Marshall J.
Artzner David P. Sr
DeDyne Linda M.
Denauro Jason L.
Nemeth Dale Jr
Wheeler Randal A.
Moorehead Ellen
Watkinson Daniel J.
Chester Scott E.
Luman John S.
Rowley Justin J.
Andrews Jonathan F.
Tucker Phillip A.
Perez Tony Sr
Watkinson Emilie N.
Barnes Will

Everett Tom H.
Wright Jake

Marino Ralph J. Jr
Hintz Chad E.

Smith Wilbert C. Jr

Smith John (Wade) W.

Beissel Dustin
Aderhold Jay W.
Jones Mark C.

Follis James D.

Byrne Jim

Boudreau Joseph R. Jr
Greene David N.
Gyarmati Kris A.

Score
1,333
1,330
1,293
1,252
1,252
1,240
1,233
1,214
1,206
1,199
1,198
1,198
1,197
1,194
1,184
1,162
1,153
1,146
1,145
1,143
1,140
1,138
1,133
1,126
1,119
1,112
1,085
1,082
1,075
1,056
1,055
1,027
1,010
1,006
999
993
965
943

From

Palm Bay, FL
Melbourne, FL
Cocoa, FL
Titusville, FL
Malabar, FL
Cocoa, FL

Palm Bay, FL
Melbourne, FL
Cocoa, FL

Cocoa Beach, FL
Palm Bay, FL
New Smyrna Beach, FL
Palm Bay, FL
Cocoa, FL

W Melbourne, FL
Palm Bay, FL
Merritt Island, FL
Melbourne, FL
Cocoa, FL
TITUSVILLE, FL
Palm Bay, FL
Melbourne, FL
Palm Bay, FL
Palm Bay, FL
Cocoa, FL
Melbourne, FL
W Melbourne, FL
Cocoa, FL

Palm Bay, FL
Cocoa, FL
Melbourne, FL
Melbourne, FL
Port St John, FL
Titusville, FL
Merritt Island, FL
Melbourne, FL
Melbourne, FL
Port St John, FL
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